4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

45

31
31
31
50

.Concurs

753337
o 4"

53"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

1188151F
1188178F
1139131F
1188194F
0509722F
1188180F
0509746F
0926895F
1139147F
0509734F
0374939F
1139129F
0926889F
0509749F
0509727F
0501064M
1139121M
0501047M
1139123M
0509728M
0509724M
0927330M
0926884M
1188189M
1139125M
1188190M
1139137M
0501041F
0509743F
1139150M
1084727F
0501051F
0927345F
1139140F
0501058F
0017302F
0374909F
1139141F
1139138F
0509740F

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
12:28:26 GPS
12:28:26 +0
12:28:26 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA404272 | 31.05 12:
| | DA6BOAAT7 | 31.05 12:
| |DA175FD2 | 31.05 12:
| | DA6D0591 | 31.05 12:
| |DA1760FD | 31.05 12:
| |DA6D0457 | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA176033 | 31.05 12:
| |DAO6A28A | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA17647D | 31.05 12:
| |DA176430 | 31.05 12:
| | DAOG9F43 | 31.05 12:
| |DA17606B | 31.05 12:
| | DAOG9F20 | 31.05 12:
| |DA1764BA | 31.05 12:
| |DA176340 | 31.05 12:
| | DA3B6281 | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA176470 | 31.05 12:
| |DA30C852 | 31.05 12:
| |IDA17620F | 31.05 12:
| |DA1763DD | 31.05 12:
| |DA176537 | 31.05 12:
| | DA6D0445 | 31.05 12:
| | DA6D0O300 | 31.05 12:
| | DA6D04C9 | 31.05 12:
| |DA17647E | 31.05 12:
| |DA6D04D4 | 31.05 12:
| |DA176481 | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA176593 | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA1761B8 | 31.05 12:
| |[DA176043 | 31.05 12:
| |DA40422D | 31.05 12:
| |DA176177 | 31.05 12:
| | DAOGOFC1 | 31.05 12:
| |DA1763A9 | 31.05 12:
| |DA2409B1 | 31.05 12:
| |DA176419 | 31.05 12:
| | DAC3FO6A3 | 31.05 12:
| |[DA1765B4 | 31.05 12:
| |[IDA176174 | 31.05 12:
| |[DAl7646D | 31.05 12:

Cod concurs: 45196

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Roman Ionut
24° 21" 22' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

J1,05,2025 10:00

8000A8FO


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104582_1748694506.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

1139130F
0509714M
0509750M
0501042M
0501052M
0501050M
0501040M
0509720M
0509717M
0509747M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
N Longitudine
12:28:26 GPS
12:28:26 +0
12:28:26 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA176488 | 31.05 12:
| |[DA17617B | 31.05 12:
| |DA1764AA | 31.05 12:
| | DA66B8CY9 | 31.05 12:
| |DA1764A8 | 31.05 12:
| |DA17652E | 31.05 12:
| |DA1764AC | 31.05 12:
| |DA17626A | 31.05 12:
| |DA1763B6 | 31.05 12:
| |DA478F6A | 31.05 12:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

45196

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Roman Ionut
24° 21"

22" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

108854
8000A8FO
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2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104582_1748694506.pdf

